
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BETTERTON

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.540  0.540MAIN ST 0.000MD 00292

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.540  0.540 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BETTERTON

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.800  0.800HOWELL POINT RD 0.000CO 00051

 0.000  0.050  0.050SIXTH AVE 0.000CO 00148

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.850  0.850 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BETTERTON

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.260  0.260BAYSIDE ALLEY 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.070  0.070BAYSIDE BLVD 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.150  0.150BAYSIDE BLVD 0.000MU 00006

 0.000  0.070  0.070BAYVIEW RD 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.060  0.060BELMONT PL 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.270  0.270CHURCH ALLEY 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.630  0.630ERICSSON AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.030  0.030FIFTH AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.490  0.490FIRST AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.040  0.040FOURTH AVE 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.080  0.080GLEN ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.111  0.111GLEN ST #2 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.140  0.140HOWELL POINT RD 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.300  0.300IDLEWHILE AVE 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.070  0.070PARK ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.170  0.170SECOND AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.210  0.210THIRD AVE 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.160  0.160WHEELER AVE 0.000MU 00135

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  3.311  3.311 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

BETTERTON

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 4.701 0.000Total All Miles BETTERTON  4.7010.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESTERTOWN

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.174  0.174CHESTERTOWN RD 0.000MD 00020

 0.000  0.816  0.816CROSS ST 0.000MD 00289

 0.000  0.498  0.498FLATLAND RD 0.000MD 00514

 0.000  0.290  0.290MAPLE AVE 0.000MD 00213

 0.000  0.990  0.990MORGNEC RD 0.000MD 00291

 0.000  1.350  1.350WASHINGTON AVE 0.000MD 00213

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  4.118  4.118 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESTERTOWN

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.190  0.190VICKERS DR 0.000CO 00326

 0.000  0.070  0.070VICKERS DR 0.000CO 00327

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.260  0.260 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESTERTOWN

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.070  0.070ACORN DR 0.000MU 00383

 0.000  0.150  0.150ADELA WAY 0.000MU 00002

 0.040  0.140  0.180ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.170  0.170BARROLL DR 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.090  0.090BELL AVE 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.310  0.310BIRCH RUN RD 0.000MU 00008

 0.000  0.160  0.160BOHEMIA DR 0.000MU 00009

 0.000  0.230  0.230BROWN ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.310  0.310BYFORD CT 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.170  0.170BYFORD DR 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.390  0.390CALVERT ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.285  0.285CAMELOT DR 0.000MU 00039

 0.000  0.740  0.740CAMPUS AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.700  0.700CANNON ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.050  0.000  0.050CEDAR CHASE CT 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.400  0.400CEDAR ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHURCH ALLEY 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.300  0.300COLLEGE AVE 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.100  0.100COURT ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.170  0.170DAVID DR 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  1.083  1.083DEVON DR 0.000MU 00112

 0.000  0.380  0.380DIXON DR 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.190  0.190ELM ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.230  0.230GARLAND WAY 0.000MU 00121

 0.000  0.060  0.060GIBSON AVE 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.150  0.150GLEN ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.340  0.340GREENWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.370  0.370HAACKE DR 0.000MU 00143

 0.000  0.300  0.300HADAWAY DR 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.330  0.330HARLAN LOOP 0.000MU 00146

 0.000  1.125  1.125HIGH ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.090  0.090HILLTOP LANE 0.000MU 00114

 0.000  0.030  0.030HILLTOP LANE 0.000MU 00116

 0.000  0.100  0.100HOLLY AVE 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.130  0.130HORSEY LA 0.000MU 00345

 0.000  0.350  0.350KENNEDY DR 0.000MU 00157

 0.000  0.780  0.780KENT ST 0.000MU 00166

 0.000  0.130  0.130LEEDS CT 0.000MU 00167

 0.000  0.460  0.460LINCOLN DR 0.000MU 00168

 0.000  0.350  0.350LYNCHBURG ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.210  0.210MALONE DR 0.000MU 00173

 0.000  0.570  0.570MANOR AVE 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.090  0.090MANOR AVE 0.000MU 00176

 0.000  0.160  0.160MAYFAIR DR 0.000MU 00178

 0.000  0.050  0.050MEMORIAL PLAZA 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.220  0.220MILL ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.160  0.160MT VERNON AVE 0.000MU 00190

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESTERTOWN

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.050  0.050OAK LEAF DR 0.000MU 00384

 0.000  0.050  0.050PARK ROW 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.370  0.370PHILOSOPHERS TERR 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.320  0.320PINE ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.130  0.130POPLAR ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.140  0.140PROSPECT ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.490  0.490QUEEN ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.180  0.180RADCLIFFE DR 0.000MU 00265

 0.000  0.040  0.040REED CT 0.000MU 00267

 0.000  0.450  0.450RICHARD DR 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.080  0.080RIVERSIDE TERR 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.330  0.330ROBERTS DR 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.420  0.420ROLLING RD 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.360  0.360ROOSEVELT DR 0.000MU 00315

 0.000  0.480  0.480SASSAFRAS DR 0.000MU 00317

 0.000  0.220  0.220SCHAUBER RD 0.000MU 00382

 0.000  0.420  0.420SCHEELER RD 0.000MU 00318

 0.000  0.200  0.200SCHOOL RD 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.070  0.070SCHOOL ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.140  0.140SPEER RD 0.000MU 00337

 0.000  0.140  0.140SPRING AVE 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.110  0.110SUTTON WAY 0.000MU 00341

 0.000  0.360  0.360TALBOT BLVD 0.000MU 00343

 0.000  0.355  0.355TRAFFORD DR 0.000MU 00344

 0.000  0.080  0.080VALLEY RD 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.080  0.080VALLEY RD #2 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.170  0.170WALDO DR 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.300  0.300WATER ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.100  0.100WATER ST 0.000MU 00381

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  19.998  20.088 0.090

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESTERTOWN

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.140  0.140BROOKMEADOW DR 0.000OP 00233

 0.000  0.100  0.100CONLEY DR 0.000OP 00150

 0.000  0.050  0.050CORMORANT CT 0.000OP 00192

 0.000  0.030  0.030EGRET CT 0.000OP 00189

 0.000  0.030  0.030GULL CT 0.000OP 00191

 0.000  0.050  0.050MALLARD CT 0.000OP 00185

 0.000  0.020  0.020OSPREY CT 0.000OP 00184

 0.000  0.030  0.030PINTAIL CT 0.000OP 00186

 0.000  0.030  0.030QUAIL CT 0.000OP 00190

 0.000  0.030  0.030SANDPIPER CT 0.000OP 00193

 0.000  0.030  0.030SWAN CT 0.000OP 00188

 0.000  0.030  0.030TEAL CT 0.000OP 00187

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.570  0.570 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESTERTOWN

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 24.946 0.090Total All Miles CHESTERTOWN  25.0360.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GALENA

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.013  0.013AUGUSTINE HERMAN HWY 0.000MD 00213

 0.000  0.232  0.232E CROSS ST 0.000MD 00290

 0.000  0.002  0.002GALENA RD 0.000MD 00313 A

 0.000  0.490  0.490N MAIN ST 0.000MD 00213

 0.000  0.270  0.270S MAIN ST 0.000MD 00313 A

 0.000  0.250  0.250W CROSS ST 0.000MD 00213

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.257  1.257 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GALENA

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.088  0.088ASHWOOD LA 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.170  0.170BIRCHWOOD LA 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.071  0.071BOXWOOD LA 0.000MU 00007

 0.000  0.280  0.280CEDERWOOD DR 0.000MU 00042

 0.000  0.033  0.033DIVISION ST 0.000MU 00041

 0.000  0.070  0.070HEMLOCK CT 0.000MU 00043

 0.000  0.280  0.280JARMAN AVE 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.090  0.090LAURA LA 0.000MU 00016

 0.000  0.280  0.280PHELPS AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.150  0.150SEMINARY AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.071  0.071SYCAMORE LA 0.000MU 00044

 0.000  0.030  0.030SYCAMORE LA 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.080  0.080VIRGINIA AVE 0.000MU 00040

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  1.693  1.693 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GALENA

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 2.950 0.000Total All Miles GALENA  2.9500.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MILLINGTON

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.002  0.002CYPRESS RD 0.000MD 00291

 0.000  0.640  0.640CYPRESS ST 0.000MD 00291

 0.000  0.317  0.317GALENA RD 0.000MD 00313

 0.000  0.399  0.399SASSAFRAS ST 0.000MD 00313

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.358  1.358 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MILLINGTON

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.010  0.010MIDDLE ST 0.000CO 00289

 0.000  0.239  0.239MILLINGTON RD 0.000CO 00380

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.249  0.249 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MILLINGTON

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.120  0.120BACK ST 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.190  0.190CARVILLE DR 0.000MU 00006

 0.000  0.100  0.100COMEGYS ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.160  0.160CRANE ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.105  0.105EMBERT DR 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.060  0.060HAZEL LA 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.290  0.290HURTT AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.060  0.060RAILROAD AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.365  0.365SCHOOL ST 0.000MU 00060

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  1.450  1.450 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MILLINGTON

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.030  0.000  0.030BRAMBLES LA 0.000OP 00236

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.000  0.030 0.030

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MILLINGTON

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 3.057 0.030Total All Miles MILLINGTON  3.0870.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ROCK HALL

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.055  0.055E SHARP ST 0.000MD 00674

 0.000  0.630  0.630N MAIN ST 0.000MD 00445

 0.000  1.826  1.826ROCK HALL AVE 0.000MD 00020

 0.000  0.418  0.418S MAIN ST 0.000MD 00445

 0.000  0.005  0.005TOLCHESTER RD 0.000MD 00445

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.934  2.934 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ROCK HALL

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.070  0.070CAROLINE AVE 0.000CO 00131

 0.000  0.040  0.040ROCK HALL AVE 0.000CO 00155

 0.000  0.060  0.060SHARP ST 0.000CO 00156

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.170  0.170 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ROCK HALL

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.140  0.140ANN ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.060  0.060BAY RD 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.700  0.700BAYSIDE AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.420  0.420BEACH RD 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.190  0.190BLUE CLAW CT 0.000MU 00023

 0.000  0.410  0.410BOUNDARY AVE 0.000MU 00021

 0.000  0.080  0.080BOYCE LA 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.040  0.040CAROLINE AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.240  0.240CATHOLIC AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHERRY ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.500  0.500CHESAPEAKE AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.230  0.230CHESAPEAKE VILLA 0.000MU 00072

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHESTER AVE 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.110  0.110CIVIC CENTER DR 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.220  0.220CLAM COVE 0.000MU 00088

 0.000  0.140  0.140COLEMAN RD 0.000MU 00086

 0.000  0.110  0.110COTTAGE AVE 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.090  0.090DOWNEY AVE 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.420  0.420E SHARP ST 0.000MU 00188

 0.000  0.070  0.070FREDERICK AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.090  0.090HAVEN CT 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.690  0.690HAVEN RD 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.210  0.210HENRY AVE 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.150  0.150HYNSON RD 0.000MU 00155

 0.000  0.130  0.130JAMAR RD 0.000MU 00158

 0.000  0.270  0.270JUDEFIND AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.100  0.100KENT AVE 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.290  0.290LAWTON AVE 0.000MU 00173

 0.000  0.030  0.030LEE ST 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.270  0.270LIBERTY ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.070  0.070LOCUST ST 0.000MU 00182

 0.000  0.040  0.040MEMORY LA 0.000MU 00183

 0.000  0.370  0.370MERCER AVE 0.000MU 00184

 0.000  0.210  0.210N HAWTHORNE AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.050  0.050PARK VIEW AVE 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.440  0.440S HAWTHORNE AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.330  0.330STRIPER RUN 0.000MU 00189

 0.000  0.490  0.490W SHARP ST 0.000MU 00187

 0.000  0.200  0.200WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.250  0.250WATERMANS WAY 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.190  0.190WILKINS AVE 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.220  0.220WILLIAMS ST 0.000MU 00200

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  9.420  9.420 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ROCK HALL

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00156

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.080  0.080 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ROCK HALL

KENT BY ROAD NAME

 12.604 0.000Total All Miles ROCK HALL  12.6040.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5


